
Cement Corporation of India Limited 
Bokajan Cement Factory-782 490 

Dist. Karbi Anglong, Assam 

E-mail: bokajanmm01@gmail.com 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER (NIT) 
(Only through E-Procurement) 

Online electronic bids through Electronic Tendering Systems (ETS) are invited from reputed 

manufacturer/authorized dealer for supply of Design, Supply, Erection & Commissioning of Belt Weigh 

Feeder with Complete Accessories for Clinker Feed on Turnkey Basis on FOR Basis to our Bokajan unit.  

The complete set of tender documents is available on websites www.cciltd.in, and 

etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app (CPP Portal) 

 

E- Tender No. BKJ/MM/M-5690/22-23/01 

Mode of tender E-procurement System 
(Online Part-I Techno-Commercial Bid and Part-II 

Price Bid through etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app) 

(CPP Portal) 

 Date of NIT available to parties to 
download: 

20.09.2022 

 Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 19400/- only. 

 Date of starting of e-tender for submission 
of online Techno- Commercial Bid and 
Price Bid at www.cci-etender.com: 

From 20.09.2022. Till 12.10.2022 (03:00 PM) 

 Pre Bid Meeting: 
 

26.09.2022 at 4.00 PM. 

 Date & Time of opening of Part-A 
(i.e. Techno-Commercial Bid): 

 

 Date & Time of opening of Part-B (i.e. 
Price Bid):  

13.10.2022 at 03:00 PM 

 

 

Shall be informed separately 

 Validity of Bids: 120 Days from the date of the techno-commercial 
bid opening. 

 

Offer is invited for the supply of following material on FIRM & FOR destination basis i.e. Bokajan Cement 

Factory, Dist: Karbi Anglong, Assam, Pin-782490 as per details given below: 

 

Tender Enquiry No. Name of the Item Quantity 

BKJ/MM/M-5690/22-23/01 Design, Supply, Erection & Commissioning 

of Belt Weigh Feeder with Complete 

Accessories for Clinker Feed on Turnkey 

Basis on FOR Basis. 

01 Set. 

1. Only those tenders will be considered who fulfill the Pre-Qualification Conditions mentioned in 

the tender documents. 
2. The price-bid should be submitted only as per CCI’s Price-Bid Format otherwise the tender is 

liable for rejection. 
 
 

HOD (MM) 
 

mailto:bokajanmm01@gmail.com
http://www.cciltd.in/
http://www.cci-etender.com/
http://www.cci/

